Skoda 130 RS + A makety + polomakety

Nova Paka

24.11. 2018




Rank

10.

Racer

Stepanek Stejskal
Plecity Marek
Dorner Kohout
Hintenous Poledna
Kouba Kouba
Klapka Klapka
Janecky Vitek
Filinger Pocekajlo
Hoska Filingerova

Plecity Simonek

Venue:

Skoda 130
Skupina A

Organizer:

Race director:

Track name:

Laps
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Nova Paka
AMC Nova Paka
Hintenous

DDM Stonozka

94

100

Pnl.

Total

772.63

759.00

755.49

750.37

730.88

722.85

717.00

715.66

704.35

667.55



Skoda 130

Celkovée vysledky
Venue: Nova Paka
Organizer: AMC Novéa Paka
Race director: Hintenous
Track name: DDM Stonozka
Rank Racer Total laps Best lap
1. Stepanek Stejskal 772.63 4.094
2. Plecity Marek 759.00 4.264
3. Dorner Kohout 755.49 3.909
4. Hintenous Poledna 750.37 4.095
5. Kouba Kouba 730.88 3.902
6. Klapka Klapka 722.85 3.905
7. Janecky Vitek 717.00 3.927
8. Filinger Pocekajlo 715.66 4.009
9. Hoska Filingerova 704.35 4.278
10.  Plecity Simonek 667.55 3.939



Rank

Racer

Petr Hintenaus
Marek Plecity
Véclav Kohout
Ladislav Janecky
FrantiSek Poledna
Jan Simonek
Jarda Vitek
Jaroslav Dorner

Miroslav Plecity

A2

Skupina A
Venue:
Organizer:
Race director:
Track name:
Laps
20 20 21
3 7
19 - 18
8 P 6
18 17 18
5 7 8
17 17 20
6 4 2
17 17 -
7 8 P
- 18 18
P 6 4
18 18 18
2 1 3
17 16 17
4 2 1
13 13 15
1 3 5

Nova Paka
AMC Nova Paka
Hintenous

DDM Stonozka
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Total

163.36

150.46

148.63

143.00

143.30

142.92

140.86

135.42

119.63



A2

Celkovée vysledky
Venue: Nova Paka
Organizer: AMC Novéa Paka
Race director: Hintenous
Track name: DDM Stonozka
Rank Racer Total laps Best lap
1. Petr Hintenaus 163.36 3.801
2. Marek Plecity 150.46 3.811
3. Véclav Kohout 148.63 3.885
4. Ladislav Janecky 143.00 4.345
5. FrantiSek Poledna 143.30 3.870
6.  Jan Simonek 142.92 3.829
7. Jarda Vitek 140.86 4.482
8. Jaroslav Dorner 13542 4.688
9. Miroslav Plecity 119.63 3.869




A6

Skupina A
Venue: Nova Paka
Organizer: AMC Nova Paka
Race director: Hintenous
Track name: DDM Stonozka
Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
1. Petr Hintenaus 19 19 19 20 20 19 20 20 0 156.74
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6
2. Jaroslav Dorner 18 18 20 16 19 18 19 19 0 147.94
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2
3. Marek Plecity 17 19 19 19 18 19 18 18 0 147.63
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4
4, Tomas Stejskal 17 17 19 18 18 19 18 19 0 145.44
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7
5. Vaclav Kohout 18 18 17 17 18 18 18 19 0 143.63
35 7 8 6 4 2 1
6. Jarda Vitek 17 18 17 18 16 19 18 17 0 140.00
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3
7. Jan Simonek 17 16 17 18 17 16 18 17 0 136.84
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5
8. Ladislav Janecky 16 17 16 18 17 16 16 16 0 132.09

6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8



A6

Celkove vysledky
Venue: Nova Paka
Organizer: AMC Novéa Paka
Race director: Hintenous
Track name: DDM Stonozka
Rank Racer Total laps Best lap
1. Petr Hintenaus 156.74 4.090
2. Jaroslav Dorner 147.94 4.110
3. Marek Plecity 147.63 4.331
4. Tomas Stejskal 145.44 4.508
5. Vaclav Kohout 143.63 4.613
6. Jarda Vitek 140.00 4.397
7. Jan Simonek 136.84 4.640
8. Ladislav Janecky 132.09 4.876




F1

Skupina B
Venue: Nova Paka
Organizer: AMC Nova Paka
Race director: Hintenous
Track name: DDM Stonozka
Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
1. FrantiSek Poledna 30 32 30 31 33 32 31 30 0 249.63
35 7 8 6 4 2 1
2. Marek Plecity 30 30 30 29 31 30 31 31 0 24281
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5
3. Jaroslav Dorner 30 30 30 29 30 30 31 28 0 238.82
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8
4, Jiti Pocekajlo 27 27 28 30 30 28 30 30 0 230.40
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4
5. Jarda Vitek 27 30 28 28 31 26 30 30 0 230.03
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6
6. Kamil Klapka 28 29 26 30 29 29 29 27 0 227.36
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3
7. Ladislav Janecky 26 27 30 28 28 29 29 29 0 226.00

1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2



F1

Skupina A
Venue: Nova Paka
Organizer: AMC Nova Paka
Race director: Hintenous
Track name: DDM Stonozka
Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
1. Petr Hintenaus 31 31 32 31 31 29 29 31 0 24533
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5
2. Tomas Stejskal 31 30 30 31 32 31 29 29 0 24395
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3
3. Ladislav Hoska 31 30 30 30 27 31 30 31 0  240.18
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6
4. Vaclav Kohout 29 31 30 30 30 30 31 27 0 238.07
35 7 8 6 4 2 1
5. Roman Klapka 29 30 30 30 30 29 29 29 0 23645
&8 6 4 2 1 3 5 17
6. Petr Stépanek 30 29 28 31 28 28 31 29 0 23464
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4
7. Jan Simonek 27 27 28 29 28 29 29 27 0 22486
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2
8. Tereza Filingerova 27 27 28 26 28 29 28 27 0 220.83

6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8



F1

Celkovée vysledky
Venue: Nova Paka
Organizer: AMC Novéa Paka
Race director: Hintenous
Track name: DDM Stonozka
Rank Racer Total laps Best lap
1. FrantiSek Poledna 249.63 3.397
2. Petr Hintenaus 245.33 3.559
3. Tomas Stejskal 243.95 3.617
4. Marek Plecity 242.81 3.505
5. Ladislav Hoska 240.18 3.615
6. Jaroslav Dorner 238.82 3.571
7. Vaclav Kohout 238.07 3.575
8. Roman Klapka 236.45 3.715
9. Petr Stépanek 234.64 3.232
10.  Jifi Pocekajlo 230.40 3.688
11. Jarda Vitek 230.03 3.699
12.  Kamil Klapka 227.36 3.613
13. Ladislav Janecky 226.00 3.588
14.  Jan Simonek 224.86 3.814
15. Tereza Filingerova 220.83 3.889



Rank

LMP

Skupina B
Venue:
Organizer:
Race director:
Track name:
Racer Laps
Jaroslav Dorner 31 31 34
1 3 5
Jarda Vitek 31 33 33
5 7 8
Jiti Pocekajlo 31 33 33
7 8 6
Roman Klapka 31 32 32
6 4 2
Petr Hintenaus 13 32 30
2 1 3
Ladislav Janecky 26 30 31
4 2 1
Tereza Filingerova 27 30 30

35 7

Nova Paka
AMC Nova Paka

Hintenous

DDM Stonozka
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Total

260.54

256.63

255.10

253.63

251.63

243.01

235.62



LMP

Skupina A
Venue: Nova Paka
Organizer: AMC Nova Paka
Race director: Hintenous
Track name: DDM Stonozka
Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
1. FrantiSek Poledna 33 35 35 35 33 34 36 33 0 27482
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5
2. Vaclav Kohout 31 33 33 32 32 34 33 33 0 26147
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1
3. Kamil Klapka 32 33 33 32 31 34 32 33 0 260.85
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8
4, Jan Simonek 28 29 33 30 29 32 33 31 0 24555
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2
5. Tomas Stejskal 30 29 29 30 28 31 30 32 0 239.80
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6
6. Marek Plecity 26 28 30 32 28 27 32 29 0 23285
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4
7. Petr Filinger 27 31 31 28 26 27 33 29 0 23280
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7
8. Petr Stépanek o o0 0 o0 o o o0 O 0 0.00

s 7 8 6 4 2 1 3



LMP

Celkovée vysledky
Venue: Nova Paka
Organizer: AMC Novéa Paka
Race director: Hintenous
Track name: DDM Stonozka
Rank Racer Total laps Best lap
1. Frantisek Poledna 274.82 3.212
2. Véclav Kohout 261.47 3.395
3. Kamil Klapka 260.85 3.449
4. Jaroslav Dorner 260.54 3.394
5. Jarda Vitek 256.63 3.535
6. Jiti Pocekajlo 255.10 3.370
7. Roman Klapka 253.63 3.058
8. Petr Hintenaus 251.63 3.508
9.  Jan Simonek 245.55 3.470
10.  Ladislav Janecky 243.01 3.139
11.  Tomas Stejskal 239.80 3.517
12.  Tereza Filingerova 235.62 3.823
13.  Marek Plecity 232.85 3.516
14.  Petr Filinger 232.80 3.532
15.  Petr Stdpanek 0.00 0.000
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